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Amendments

Issue No.| Date

Description

-40nT

Plotting parameters

(Negative values
displace above the trace
line. Hidden values
have not been plotted)

—— -200nT

—— -160nT

—— -120nT

—— -80nT

—— -40nT

—— 0OnT

Client

BIRMINGHAM ARCHAEOLOGY

Project Title

Job No. 2098

GEOPHYSICAL SURVEY -RUGELEY
EASTERN BYPASS

Subject

AREA 2

TRACE PLOT OF GRADIOMETER DATA
SHOWING NEGATIVE VALUES-

74
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T: +44 (0)1684 592266
F: +44 (0)1684 594142
E: info@stratascan.co.uk
www.stratascan.co.uk
Scale om 10 20 30 40 50
1:1000 f
Plot Checked by Issue No.
A3 SAS 01
Survey date Drawn by Figure No.
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